SECTION D

1.
MILITARY INTERDEPARTMENTAL PURCHASE REQUEST
PAGE 1 oF PAGES
2. FBC CONTROL 8YMBOL NO. DATE PREPARED 5. MPR NUNBER AMEND NO,
* 28-04-B9462K420 11/03/03 DTCGE9-04-X-62K420 000
7. T p.ASKA FEDERAL HEALTH CARE 8. FROM: (Agency, name, telephone number of originator)
LDG 658 SUITE 205 CG MLCPAC(FCP-4)
. ) 5104373002 CORST G
FT RICHARDSON, AK * 93505 UARD ISLAND BLDG 54A ALAMEDA
Fhone : 907 72%-2877 CA945015100
Attention: GLENN BUTCHA
..I'I'M BAIIE B ARE NOT INCLUDED N THE INTERSERVICE SUPPLY SUPPORT PROGRAM AND REQLWRED INTERBERVICE
screenma  [X] was [] ras wov BEEN AccomMPLISHED.
ESTIMATED ESTIMATED
MEM DESCRIPTION
NO. (Federal stock ber, e, specification and for ing No., atc.) Y. T m m&“
& b c d o 1
L1 AFHCP TO FOR THE COAST 1 EA 3,000.00 3,000.00
ROVIDED HEALTH CARE. IAFHC
c I POC:

40, BEE ATTACHED PAGES FOR DELIVERY SCHEDULES, F
L

AND F HETRUCTIONS, SHIPPING METRUCTIONS AND
STRUCTIONS FOR DISTRIBUTION OF CONTRACTS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS.
12. TRANSPORTATION ALLOTMENT (Used If FOB Coniractor's plant)

1. GRAND TOTAL

3,000.00
12, MAIL INVOICES TO (Payment will be made by)

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENTS US

CG FINANCE CENTER

KE VA 233261000

1430A KRISTINA WAY CHESAPEA

Z51800
ACRH

I

PAY OFFICE DODAAD
4, FUNDS FOR PROCUREMENT ARE PROPERALY CHARGEABLE TO THE ALLOTMENTS BET FORTH BELOW, THE AVAILABLE BALANCES OF WHICH ARE SUFFICIENT TO COVER
THE ESTIMATED TOTAL PRICE.

BUPPLEMENTAL ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION

3% T

2/6/401/133/30/0/2K/75230/2596/3000.00

aLc JOOLOOOO 28-04-89462K420 DTCGRBI-04-X-62K4
—
15. AUTHORIZING OFFICER (Type name and Utle)

o
T [ SIONATURE 7. DATE
DONNA ONEAL
DD 1Im5IJﬂn 448

LETE

G [ 7 .0 o . .
LUFS Batch Number: 47850__ ~ 040110_0425

Figure 12D-33 DD-448, Military Interdepartmental Purchase Request (MIPR)

Change 2A  05/04



SECTION D PAGE 12D-72

This page left intentionally blank

Change 2A  05/04



SECTION D PAGE 12D-73

This page left intentionally blank

Change 2A  05/04



SECTION D PAGE 12D-74

ACCEPTANCE OF MIPR Page 10f 1
1. TO (Requiring Activity Address)(include Zip Code) 2. MIPR NUMBER 3. AMENDMENT NO.
[~ m.cphc{:cp-ll Rout Sym- DTCGCE9-04-X-62K420 1
outSym-: 4. DATE (MIPR Sinnaturs date) 5. AMOUNT (As Listad on the MIPR )
Alameda, CA 94501-5100 3/5/04 10,500.00

8. The MIPR identified above ls accepted and the items requested will be provided as follows:  (Check as Applicable)
" K ALL ITEMS WILL BE PROVIDED THROUGH REIMBURSEMENT ( Category /)
5 |1 ALLITEMS WILL BE PROCURDED BY THE DIRECT CITATION OF FUNDS ( Category 1)
¢ |71 ITEMS WILL BE PROVIDED BY BOTH CATEGORY | AND CATEGORY Il AS INDICATED BELOW

]
a4 L | THIS ACCEPTANCE, FOR CATEGORY | ITEMS, IS QUALIFIED BECAUSE OF ANTICIPATED CONTINGENCIES AS TO FINAL PRICE. CHANGES
-l IN THIS ACCEPTANCE FIGURE WILL BE FURNISHED PERIODICALLY UPON DETERMINATION OF DEFINITIZED PRICES, BUT PRIOR TO

SUBMISSION OF BILLINGS.
T i "f MIPR ITEM NUMBER(S) IDENTIFIED IN BLOCK 13, "REMARKS" IS NOT ACCEPTED (IS REJECTED) FOR REASONS INDICATED.
S
8 TO BE PROVIDED THROUGH REIMBURSEMENT D) TO BE PROCURED BY DIRECT CITATION OF FUNDS
CATEGORY | CATEGORY I
ITEM NO, QUANTITY ESTIMATED PRICE ITEM NO. QUANTITY ESTIMATED PRICE
a b (-3 a b c
1 3,000.00
2 7,500.00

d. TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE

8. TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE

10. ANTICIPATED DATE OF OBLIGATION FOR CATEGORY H ITEMS 11. GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE OF ALL IYEMS

10,500.00
12. FUPiDS DATA (Check if Applicatie)
* [ ] ADDTIONAL FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF ARE REQUIRED (See Justiication in Block 13)
>. Z FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF ARE NOT REQUIRED AND MAY BE WITHDRAWN
13. REMARKS
ALC T00L 0000
14, ACCEPTING APTIVITY /Ramniate address) 15. TYPED NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED OF FICHAL

ANTHC - AFHCP ) Glenn Buchta, Senior Accuuntant,
4141 Ambassador Drive, C-FIN 16 SIGNATURE - ?

Anchorage, AK 99508 s ;})_' . 17. DATE 3/5/04
DD FORM 448-2,JUL 71 {EG) PREVIOUS EDITION WILL BE USED UNTIL EXHAUSTED.

Figure 12D-36 DD-448-2, MIPR Acceptance Form

Change 2A  05/04



SECTION D PAGE 12D-75

This page left intentionally blank

Change 2A  05/04



SECTION D PAGE 12D-76

This page left intentionally blank

Change 2A  05/04



SECTION D

PAGE 12D-77

F-287

P.05/05

T-782

6172233182

Fron=|5C BOSTON USCG (FA)

Apr=05-04 0d:54pn

SHIPPING  CONTANER TALLY _—.—E_—I 2 %3 4 5 8 7 8 8 80 1112 13 14 15 16 W7 18 10 20 21 22 23 24 25 6 27 20 29 30 3 32 33 J4 2 26 37 38 39 A0 41 42 43 &4 45 48 A7 4B 48 50
REQUISITION AND INVOICE/SHIPPING DOCUMENT P Y vass
I Putkc repering “calecton ol i [ ‘nceding the
mr-mwuudmmm n of ""'&".:u"'""‘.‘“’s:‘a""”“""“ﬁ.'::‘"‘“ g The Time T ievining e .n-:mm‘mm.w wnd waeisneg e duta
‘Washngian th for informalicn Operations and Reports, 1215 Jeflerson Danis Highwry, ﬁh!m Aringion, VA m—m,mnhmdﬁm-w-ﬂ Budget. Paperwork
PLEA 4 TO EITHER OF THES R R
. REQUISITION
Commanding Officer 10/0L/03 28-04-244P12A01
USCG Integrated Support Command (7. GATE MATERIAL REQUIRED (¥ YAMOD] 8. PRIORITY
427 Commercial Street, Boston, MA 02109-1027
(2. 70: pnckude 2P Coce) [, AUTHORITY OR PURPOSE
MNaval Sta Newport, Housing dept M-M
690 Peary Streeb 10. SIGHATURE. 11 4. VOUCHER NUMBER & DATE [¥YMUOE)
Mewport, RI 02841-1513 (40L) 841-4209
3. SHIP TO - WARX FOR 12, DATE SHIPPED Y MWDG) b
\ y [3- Moo oF stipuenT 14 BILL OF LADING NUMBER N
15. AIR MOVENENT DESIGNATOR CR PORT REFERENCE NO.
4. APPROPFIATIONS SYMBOL AND SUBHEAD ORJECT EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT CHARGEABLE BUREAL CONTROL BUREAL ANCUNT
CLASS ACTVITY ACTIVITY MO CONTROL MO.
(From) To/
TEM FEDERAL STOCK NUMBER, DESCRIPTION, AND CODING OF MATERIAL AND/OR SERVICES URTOF | QUANTTY SUPPLY UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST
NO. |SSUE | REQUESTED |  ACTION r%n k
0] 5 -] i 1]
1 Reimbursement for cccupation of Navy Public Quarters by JOB 1 5850, 000.00 $850, 000.00
USCG personnel ak WETC MNewpert, R. I. $0.00
50.00
£0.00
Period L Qct 03 - 30 Sep 04 occupied units x BAH 50.00
$0.00
$0.00
2-P-401-299-12-0-58-78651-2521 $0.00
$0.00
r $0.00
SIGNATURE TE
{ 10/16/03
6. FORTATICN VIA OR MSTS CHARGEABLE 10 17 SPECIAL HANGLING
T8, [SSUED BY TOTAL TYFE TOTAL | TOTAL [19.|CONTANERS| DATE [YYMAGO) ] SHEET TOTAL
o COM- com- DESCRIPTION WEIGHT | CUBE RECENVED
EF TAINERS | TAINER EXCLITAS
3 H $850, 000.00
1 [enecwen By H GUANTEES | ~OATE (v 7o)
141 » TAS
?E PACKED BY r DATE (¥ YMACO)
gF POSTED
e TOTAL  —————— Q
DO Form 1148 JAN G Bl T Ol T 10 7T TZ 5 T4 75 T8 71 78 1% CX]

Figure 12D-39 DD-1149, Requisition and Invoice/Shipping Document

Change 2A  05/04



SECTION D

PAGE 12D-78

CIC &: VOUCHER FOR TRANSFERS

PAGE NO. 001 TR R R R AR R
BILLED DATE 01-APR-2004 BETWEEN APPROPRIATIONS AND/OR FUNDS * ACCOUNTS OF .
CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER 28-03-G72QAT725 (AR 37-1) B .
(DTC37-03-X-QAT725 LINDA SCHOFIELD . .
* .
. .
D.0.VOUCHER NO. BU VOUCHER NO. BILL NO. BRID BY CHECK NO. COLLECTION VOU. MO, B .
56046787 . .
PARTIAL # 3 02-SEP-2003 THRU 01-APR-2004 B .
B OFFICE !MAIL TO . .
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENTS . .
USCG FINANCE CENTER . B
R LT L LT T T T T T rp
CHESAPEAKE VA 23326-1000 MILLINGTON TN 38054-5005
ATTH
BILLED ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION BILLING ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION
2003 0600.1000 2003 NA 0000 000000 0000 000000 96 NA X 3122.0000 E1 0B 2420 B9S 099590 9618
$286.74 §286.74
ITEM MOA DESCRIFTION
CONTRACT - OUTSIDE GOVERNMENT HEAT, LIGHT, POWER, WATER, GAS, ELECTRICITY AND OTHER UTILITY SERVICES $286.74
SUBTOTAL $285.74
PARTIAL AMOUNT PAID 5.00
PAYMENT DUE DATE 01-MAY-2004 BAY THIS AMOUNT $286.74
CERTIFICATE OF OFFICE BILLED
FUNDS AUTHORIZED: $1,000.00 I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE ARTICLES WERE RECEIVED AND ACCEPTED OR THE SERVICES PERFURMED AS
TOTAL BILLED AMOUNT: §99%.31 STATED AND SHOULD BE CHARGED TO THE APPROPRIATION(S) AND/OR FUMD(S) AS INDICATED ABOVE,
{EVIOUS BILLED AMOUNT: §712.57 OR THAT THE ADVANCE PAYMENT REQUESTED 1§ APPROVED AND SHOULD BE PAID AS INDICATED
URRENT BILLED AMOUNT: $286.74
TOTAL FLUX BI ' $.00 DATE
PREVIOUS FLUX BI : $.00 AUTHORIZED ADMINISTRATIVE OR CERTIFYING OFFICER
D: $.00

'OR. 1ISE 1N LOERFLINAL .uun

Figure 12D-40 SF-1080, Voucher for Transfer Between Appropriations and/or

Funds

Change 2A  05/04



SECTIOND PAGE 12D-79
Apr=05-04 04:54pm From=1SC BOSTON USCG (FA) 6172233182 T-782 P.02/05 F-267
VOUCHER FOR DISBURSEMENT AND/OR COLLECTION - NAVCOMPT FORM 2277 (8PT) (REV. 5-88] SN 0104-LF-003-008 pageiof  Panes
N ~rn 2 ‘—F‘
1. Purpose Data B Re Deeumant No. B, Bl Number Voucher No.
Disa. |:j couect [
7. PAID BY;
i-lt:us.lrgatl epartment CHECK ND.
Newmrtr&l 02840
7O
L . 7
r ic
408 Aflantic Ave 23-04-2449 P 1> Ael
Attn: George Kane
| Boston MA 02210
i _l
o ARTICLES, GERVICES OR TEMS
a.%wmne OR |B- DATE OF DE- DESCRLH'ION AP Dw oot | PER F. AMOUNT
| INTERSERVICE SUPPORT AGREEMENT WITH
,l NAVSTA NEWPORT RI. REIMBURSEMENT
i FOR COAST GUARD QCGUPYING HOUSING
| AT NAVSTA NEWPORT RI.
| 01 JAN 04 - 30 MAR 04 $201,688.50
G. DISCOUNT TERMS ] . TOTAL $201,688.50
(0. TYPE OF PAYMENT OR BlLL: COMPLETE [ | PARTIAL || FINAL [ ]  PROGRESS ADVANCE ]
. ACCOUNTING CLASGIFICATION TO BE CREOITED (COLLEGTION)
SR e W O 28 R 1 8
AcrN| " TION Seab | cUABS | conTRoL | SA | A T | eea COST CORE 5. CURRENGY ONLY)
12 DEDUCTIONS
Rcaw B, TRANSPORTATION |G DISCOUNT D. TAX E RESERVH [F. MISCELLANEQUS [ TRy
|
H. CURRENGY: EXGHANGE RATE =51.00 . TOTAL DEDUCTIONS
7. ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION TO BE CHARGED (DISBURSEMENT)
A |8 C. D. E F. |G R T K.
| mgﬁm,ﬁ- ﬁiﬁé cLASS | mN_'rB ROL | SA AAA T PAA COST CODE .S, cm:m.n
L TOTAL NET AMOUNT TO BE PAID (BLOCK ¥-+ MINUS BLOGK 121)
14. INSPECTION REFORT NOS: 15. GOVT BAL NOS:
[16. APPROVED . . 7. CERTIFIED
' é %ﬂqﬁg& (M By
: 04~06-04 TmLg Mousing Management Specialist TILE
| T ATE) OATE)
18. PAYMENT RECEIVED:
PAYERE-
PER-

{ TITLE-
Figure 12D-41 NAVCOMPT-2277, Voucher for Disbursement and/or Collection

Change 2A  05/04



	This page left intentionally blank
	This page left intentionally blank
	This page left intentionally blank

